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Product number: 1400545

Articulated arms Strato Line L-45 black

with mechanical centre lock

450mm/M8/M8

Product number:

EAN / GTIN:

Manufacturer number:

Customs code:

Delivery method:

Weight:

1400545
4066918109910
4.400

90178090

Parcel delivery service

1.05kg

Product description

« For photo, video and optic

Delivered in individual packages

Technical Data

Size:

Article number:

Brand:

450mm/M8/M8
1400545

FISSO

Manufacturer number: 4.400

Colour:
D1:
D2:

black
16mm
16mm
223,5mm
223,5mm
450mm
M8 / M8
1.05kg
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