

Product number: 1400545

Articulated arms Strato Line L-45 black with mechanical centre lock 450mm/M8/M8

Product number:	1400545
EAN / GTIN:	4066918109910
Manufacturer number:	4.400
Customs code:	90178090
Delivery method:	Parcel delivery service
Weight:	1.05kg



Product description

- For photo, video and optic
- Freely adjustable arm
- Aluminium linkage

Delivered in individual packages



Technical Data

Size:	450mm/M8/M8
Article number:	1400545
Brand:	FISSO
Manufacturer number:	4.400
Colour:	black
D1:	16mm
D2:	16mm
L1:	223,5mm
L2:	223,5mm
Length:	450mm
Thread:	M8 / M8
Weight:	1.05kg